NEW HAVEN CITY PLAN COMMISSION ADVISORY REPORT 

RE: ORDER OF THE BOARD OF ALDERS authorizing the City of New Haven to apply for 

and accept a grant in an amount not to exceed twenty-six million dollars and zero cents 

($26,000,000.00) from the United States Department of Housing and Urban Development 

Choice Neighborhood Implementation Grant for the Union Square project F/K/A Church 

Street South 

Submitted by: Deputy Economic Development Administrator 

REPORT: 1677-03